
FITZ GROCER
stock up on your deli favoritesstock up on your deli favorites

DAIRY
EGGS   3EGGS   3
one dozen
BUTTER   4.50BUTTER   4.50
one pound salted butter
MILK   3.95MILK   3.95
half gallon of whole or 1%

BREAD
RYE BREAD   5.29RYE BREAD   5.29
half loaf. choice of sliced or unsliced.
ASSORTED BAGELS   7.25/13.50ASSORTED BAGELS   7.25/13.50
half dozen/dozen.
MUFFINS MUFFINS (1 or half dozen)(1 or half dozen)   2.75/12   2.75/12
choice of corn, banana nut, & cranberry nut

SALADS (1/2, 1 LB)(1/2, 1 LB)
MACARONI   3.25/4.25MACARONI   3.25/4.25
POTATO   3.50/4.95POTATO   3.50/4.95
COLE SLAW   3.25/4.25COLE SLAW   3.25/4.25
CHICKEN   5/10CHICKEN   5/10
WHITE FISH   6.50/13WHITE FISH   6.50/13
TUNA   4/8TUNA   4/8
EGG   3/6EGG   3/6
SHRIMP   6.50/13SHRIMP   6.50/13

SOUPS ((cup, bowl, quartcup, bowl, quart))
CHICKEN NOODLE   3.25/4.50/9.25CHICKEN NOODLE   3.25/4.50/9.25
SOUP DU JOUR   4/5/9.75SOUP DU JOUR   4/5/9.75
ROASTED GARLIC CRAB   4/6/12ROASTED GARLIC CRAB   4/6/12

CONDIMENTS (1/2 LB)(1/2 LB)
MAYO   3.25MAYO   3.25
DELI MUSTARD   3.25DELI MUSTARD   3.25
RUSSIAN DRESSING   3.75RUSSIAN DRESSING   3.75
PICKLES PICKLES (quart)(quart)   6    6 

DELI MEAT (1/2, 1 LB)(1/2, 1 LB)
CORNED BEEF   7/14CORNED BEEF   7/14
PASTRAMI   7/14PASTRAMI   7/14
ROAST BEEF   6.50/13ROAST BEEF   6.50/13
TURKEY   7/14TURKEY   7/14
HAM   4.50/9HAM   4.50/9
TURKEY PASTRAMI   6/12TURKEY PASTRAMI   6/12
CAPICOLA   4.50/9CAPICOLA   4.50/9
KOSHER SALAMI   4.50/9KOSHER SALAMI   4.50/9
KOSHER BOLOGNA   4.50/9KOSHER BOLOGNA   4.50/9
LIVERWURST   3,50/7LIVERWURST   3,50/7
LOX   15.50/31LOX   15.50/31

CHEESES (1/2, 1 LB)(1/2, 1 LB)
AMERICAN   3/6AMERICAN   3/6
CHEDDAR   3.50/7CHEDDAR   3.50/7
PROVOLONE   3/6PROVOLONE   3/6
MONTEREY JACK   3.50/7MONTEREY JACK   3.50/7
SWISS   4.25/8.50SWISS   4.25/8.50

BEVERAGES
DR. BROWNS DR. BROWNS (1 or 6-pack)(1 or 6-pack)    2.25/6    2.25/6
black cherry, diet black cherry, 
cream, diet cream
STEWARTS STEWARTS (1 or 6-pack) (1 or 6-pack)   2.25/6  2.25/6
root beer, diet root beer, black cherry, 
orange creamsicle
SNAPPLE ICED TEA   2.75SNAPPLE ICED TEA   2.75
BOTTLED WATER 16 OZ   1 .50BOTTLED WATER 16 OZ   1 .50

CHIPS ((regular, sour cream, BBQregular, sour cream, BBQ))
SMALL BAG   1 .89SMALL BAG   1 .89
LARGE BAG   4.95 LARGE BAG   4.95 


